(i) Multi-speciality (General Purpose) Hospitals (Hundred beds or more) 

(ii) Diagnostic Laboratories. 

The guidelines and norms for empanelment alongwith application form 

and procedure of its submission are enclosed as Annexure 'A' 

4. An Earnest money of Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand on!y) in 

the form of Demand Draft from any Scheduled or Commercial of Natonalized 

Bank payable to Regional Provident Fund Commissioner-T, rangaIuru has to be 

submitted alongwith the application form. The details of the Demand Draft ae 

to be indicated in the application form at the prescribed space.